Relatério Geral - 07 KM - Feminino
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Relatorio emitido em 07/07/2019 as 11:10:58

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

Numero
6
19

18
50

49
53
46
43
33

31

15

47

200
38

14

57

12

27
37
20
21

29
55

Nome

AMANDA CARLA DA SILVA
EDNEIA MARIA NEPOMUCENO DE

ABREU

EDIMARA RODRIGUES
TATIANE APARECIDA FANTINI

CHAVES
TATIANA LOPES

THYARA FERREIRA

ROSINEIA DE FATIMA SOUZA
ROBERTA MARIA DA COSTA FARIA
LITANIA CUNHA DE MOURA E

ALMEIDA

IELVA MARIA DE RESENDE

ANA PAULA RESENDE LADEIRA
AMALIA REGINA DIAS RESENDE
CAROLINA FERREIRA DE AVILA

SONIA DE SOUZA VIEIRA

RITAPOLIS TRAIL RUN

33
54

27
35

35
35
35
31
34

59
26
29
17

56

MARIA DAS DORES SILVA CARVALHO 61

MICHELLE DE CARVALHO TAQUES

MARQUES

36

CARLA AUXILIADORA HEIDENREICH 51

BERNARDES CUNHA

VIVIANI CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA

ANDRADE

46

BIANCA SABINA DO AMARAL COELHO = 42

LEAL

GERALDA CARDOSO DA SILVA

MARIA DO CARMO DE SOUSA SILVA a7

ELISA LAIZ DE PAIVA

ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS
GONCALVES SILVEIRA

GIZELE APARECIDA DOS REIS

VANIA FATIMA DA SILVA

(31)98514-9718

23
41

49
44

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Fx.Et.
F3039
F5059

F2029
F3039

F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039

F5059
F2029
F2029
F0019

F5059

F6099
F3039

F5059

F4049

F4049

F5059
F4049
F2029
F4049

F4049
F4049

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe
PENELOPES

BARROSO RUNNING
HC

BARROSO RUNNING
EQUIPE RUNNING
SOUFITLD
BARROSO RUNNING
BARROSO RUNNING

PENELOPES
BODYLINES
SOUFITLD

FLASH RUNNING
CRISTIANO OTONI

FLASH RUNNING
CRISTIANO OTONI

NOVO AMANHECER
BODYLINES

SOUFITLD
GALO RUNNERS
ELITE ACADEMIA

SOUFITLD
PENELOPES
TIRARUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS

TIRARUNNERS

Tempo
00:39:55

00:43:51

00:45:30

00:46:24

00:47:02
00:47:02
00:47:45
00:49:41

00:50:16

00:50:32
00:51:51
00:51:59

00:52:24
00:52:24

00:53:01
00:53:27

00:54:40
00:54:51
00:54:54

00:58:57
01:02:46
01:11:02
01:11:30

01:13:08

01:13:09
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